10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Interim Executive Director

Director of Curriculum & Instr

SPED Teacher and Coordinator

Multiple Subjects Teacher

Multiple Subjects Teacher

ELA Teacher

Teacher

Director of Operations

Multiple Subjects Teacher

ELA Teacher

Multiple Subjects Teacher

Multiple Subjects Teacher

Single Subject Math Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Physical Education Teacher

Multiple Subjects

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Department

Administrative

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Administrative

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages
$100,600

$78,600

$76,600

$59,190

$57,810

$54,372

$53,880

$52,700

$52,097

$51,674

$51,631

$49,800

$49,800

$49,800

$49,781

$46,371

$43,574

$41,749



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Single Subject Math Teacher

Teacher Assistant

After School Program Assistant

After School Program Leader

Teacher Assistant

After School Program Assistant

After School Program Assistant

After School Program Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Valiente College Preparatory
Charter

Educational

Educational

Administrative

Administrative

Educational

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$34,568

$30,646

$14,164

$12,428

$10,495

$9,539

$8,655

$323

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



