	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Interim Executive Director		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$100,600
2.	Director of Curriculum & Instr		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$78,600
3.	SPED Teacher and Coordinator		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$76,600
4.	Multiple Subjects Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$59,190
5.	Multiple Subjects Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$57,810
6.	ELA Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$54,372
7.	Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$53,880
8.	Director of Operations		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$52,700
9.	Multiple Subjects Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$52,097
10.	ELA Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$51,674
11.	Multiple Subjects Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$51,631
12.	Multiple Subjects Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$49,800
13.	Single Subject Math Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$49,800
14.	Special Education Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$49,800
15.	Physical Education Teacher		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$49,781
16.	Multiple Subjects		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$46,371
17.	Administrative Assistant		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$43,574
18.	Administrative Assistant		Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$41,749

19.	Single Subject Math Teacher	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$34,568
20.	Teacher Assistant	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$30,646
21.	After School Program Assistant	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$14,164
22.	After School Program Leader	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$12,428
23.	Teacher Assistant	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Educational	\$10,495
24.	After School Program Assistant	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$9,539
25.	After School Program Assistant	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$8,655
26.	After School Program Assistant	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Administrative	\$323
27.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
28.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
29.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
30.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
31.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
32.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
33.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0
34.	Board Member	Valiente College Preparatory Charter	Governing Board	\$0